ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
1/30/2022 RMP22-000722 GROVE/KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP

BE32003
1/30/2022 2504 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022 RMP22-000723 2950 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022 RMP22-000724 2206 CEDAR ST DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
1/30/2022 3255 KIRCHOFF RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022 RMP22-000725 3502 BLUEBIRD LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022 RMP22-000726 5550 ASTOR LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022 RMP22-000728 WB GOLF EO RT53 SPECIAL UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/30/2022 RMP22-000727 4681 KENILWORTH DR DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022 4722 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022 3602 HOLLY LN AMBULANCE CALL
1/30/2022 RMP22-000729 2508 ALGONQUIN RD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
1/30/2022 RMP22-000730 1831 WEDGEWOOD LN OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST

1/30/2022 2300 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022 RMP22-000731 1800 WINNETKA CIR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022 3719 ORIOLE LN AMBULANCE CALL
1/30/2022 RMP22-000732 1900 HICKS TRAFFIC STOP
1/30/2022 RMP22-000733 2400 CEDAR ST AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022 RMP22-000734 1800 WINNETKA CIR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022 RMP22-000735 EBCUD AVE / ROHLWING MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022 RMP22-000736 2200 ALGONQUIN RD UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
1/30/2022 RMP22-000737 1800 WINNETKA CIR UNKNOWN PROBLEM UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/30/2022 1800 WINNETKA CIR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

1/31/2022 11:00:15 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/30/2022

1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022

1/30/2022

1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022

1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022
1/30/2022

RMP22-000738
RMP22-000738

RMP22-000739
RMP22-000740
RMP22-000742

RMP22-000741

RMP22-000743
RMP22-000744

RMP22-000745

RMP22-000746
RMP22-000747

RMP22-000748
RMP22-000749
RMP22-000750

4611 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1751 PLUM GROVE RD
3711 WREN LN

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4722 ARBOR DR

COMMUTER DR/
ROHLWING RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4681 KENILWORTH DR

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

1301 MEIJER DR

4730 ARBOR DR

4702 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

WB GOLF AT RT53

2305 SIGWALT ST

4710 ARBOR DR

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
3714 ORIOLE LN

1301 MEIJER DR

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
VAGRANT COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

911 INFO CALL
STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT

911 INFO CALL
THEFT

THEFT

ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT
DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICE

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

1/31/2022 11:00:15 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

1/31/2022 11:00:15 AM



