



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/30/2022	RMP22-000722	GROVE/KIRCHOFF BE32003	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/30/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000723	2950 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000724	2206 CEDAR ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/30/2022		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000725	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022	RMP22-000726	5550 ASTOR LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022	RMP22-000728	WB GOLF EO RT53	SPECIAL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/30/2022	RMP22-000727	4681 KENILWORTH DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022		3602 HOLLY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/30/2022	RMP22-000729	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/30/2022	RMP22-000730	1831 WEDGEWOOD LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022		2300 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000731	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022		3719 ORIOLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/30/2022	RMP22-000732	1900 HICKS	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/30/2022	RMP22-000733	2400 CEDAR ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022	RMP22-000734	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000735	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000736	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/30/2022	RMP22-000737	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/30/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/30/2022		4611 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000738	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000738	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022		1751 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/30/2022	RMP22-000739	3711 WREN LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000740	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000742	4722 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000741	COMMUTER DR / ROHLWING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/30/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000743	4681 KENILWORTH DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022	RMP22-000744	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000745	4730 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	THEFT	
1/30/2022	RMP22-000746	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022	RMP22-000747	WB GOLF AT RT53	ACCIDENT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/30/2022		2305 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/30/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/30/2022	RMP22-000748	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022	RMP22-000749	3714 ORIOLE LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/30/2022	RMP22-000750	1301 MEIJER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER